:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7550069

Oct 16, 2023 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 235,939 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 99722 - 0.016809848 ETH®
26.60 USD

2 99723 - 0.016864462 ETH®
26.69 USD

3 99724 - 0.016870380 ETH®
26.70 USD

4 99725 - 0.016931595 ETH®
26.79 USD

S 99726 - 0.016843544 ETH®
26.65 USD

6 99727 - 0.016875206 ETH®
26.70 USD

7 99728 - 0.016885537 ETH®
26.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7550069
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/235939
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99722
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99723
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99724
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99725
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99726
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99727
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99728

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

99729

99730

99731

99732

99733

99734

99735

99736

99737

Validator Id

437988

Amount

- 0.016930301
26.79 USD

- 0.016874694
26.70 USD

- 0.016863368
26.68 USD

- 0.016848687
26.66 USD

- 0.016877628
26.71 USD

- 0.016913141
26.76 USD

- 0.016865555
26.69 USD

- 0.016933601
26.80 USD

- 0.016945965
26.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.041386081
65.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99729
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99730
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99731
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99732
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99733
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99734
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99735
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99736
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/99737
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/437988

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



