

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 01:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7550069

DATE & TIME Oct 16, 2023 · 02:56 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 235,939 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	99722	- 0.016809848 ETH � 26.60 USD
<u>2</u>	99723	- 0.016864462 ETH
<u>3</u>	99724	- 0.016870380 ETH
<u>4</u>	99725	- 0.016931595 ETH � 26.79 USD
<u>5</u>	99726	- 0.016843544 ETH � 26.65 USD
<u>6</u>	99727	- 0.016875206 ETH � 26.70 USD
<u>7</u>	99728	- 0.016885537 ETH � 26.72 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       99729       - 0.016930301 ETH         26.79 USD       - 0.016874694 ETH         26.70 USD       - 26.70 USD		
26.70 USD	<b>∌</b>	
<u>10</u> <u>99731</u> - 0.016863368 ETH 26.68 USD	∌	
<u>11</u> <u>99732</u> - 0.016848687 ETH 26.66 USD	∌	
<u>12</u> <u>99733</u> - 0.016877628 ETH 26.71 USD	∌	
<u>13</u> <u>99734</u> - 0.016913141 ETH 26.76 USD	∌	
<u>14</u> <u>99735</u> - 0.016865555 ETH 26.69 USD	∌	
<u>15</u> <u>99736</u> - 0.016933601 ETH 26.80 USD	€	
<u>16</u> <u>99737</u> - 0.016945965 ETH 26.82 USD	<b>⇒</b>	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
<u>1</u> 437988 + 0.041386081 ETH 65.50 USD	∌	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.